
中学男子100m

11月24日 09:35 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　10組

1組 風(+/-    ) 2組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 9610 大野　旬(11)(2) 周西南中 1 2743 藤川　陵羽(10)(2) 木更津太田中

2 35 森田　陽斗(09)(3) 富津陸協 2 2713 井手　陽向(10)(2) 岩根中
3 2732 馬場　琉人(09)(3) 木更津太田中 3 9666 山口　仁(11)(1) 周南中
4 21 能勢　佑太(09)(3) 阿比留AC 4 16 関屋　諒大(09)(3) 阿比留AC
5 319 杉﨑　幹大(09)(3) 打瀬中 5 9872 芝井　幹人(10)(2) 五井中
6 2843 牧野　響太郎(11)(1) 畑沢中 6 2772 井上　太翔(10)(2) 蔵波中
7 23 槻山　駿(09)(3) 菜の花AC 7 9606 鈴木　偉琉馬(10)(2) 周西南中
8 9866 小川　紘世(11)(2) 五井中 8 2762 吉原　竜馬(10)(2) 木二中

3組 風(+/-    ) 4組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 20 並木　快介(09)(3) 阿比留AC 1 9861 神山　颯斗(10)(3) 五井中
2 2809 小島　孝太(11)(1) 昭和中 2 747 登尾　翔(11)(2) 打瀬中
3 9614 揚場　大智(10)(2) 周西南中 3 2859 武井　優真(11)(1) 長浦中
4 2838 伊東　祐樹(12)(1) 畑沢中 4 2836 牧　昴佑(11)(1) 昭和中
5 2742 平戸　万丈(10)(2) 木更津太田中 5 9620 朝倉　煌翔(10)(2) 周西中
6 2810 佐久間　稜(10)(2) 長浦中 6 2848 山越　望夢(11)(1) 畑沢中
7 2861 大須賀　翼(11)(1) 木二中 7 2767 吉元　奎太(11)(2) 木二中
8 9862 地引　逞弥(10)(2) 五井中 8 10 石崎　純成(10)(2) 阿比留AC

5組 風(+/-    ) 6組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 9649 泉水　遼太郎(11)(1) 周西南中 1 14 原　颯汰(10)(2) 阿比留AC
2 24 坂本　翔空(11)(1) 菜の花AC 2 2832 渡邉　來輝(11)(1) 木更津太田中

3 2717 山下　洸諒(10)(2) 岩根中 3 28 幸野　真波(10)(2) 菜の花AC
4 9902 井原　滉斗(11)(1) 五井中 4 2860 松井　優太(11)(1) 木二中
5 15 名越　海音(11)(1) 阿比留AC 5 2858 阿部　遥樹(12)(1) 蔵波中
6 2736 伊東　誠人(10)(2) 木更津太田中 6 2863 長野　雅彦(12)(1) 畑沢中
7 2850 今井　絆浬(11)(1) 畑沢中 7 9609 藤本　淳希(10)(2) 周西南中
8 2782 星野　咲也(11)(1) 木二中 8 9868 露﨑　修太(11)(1) 五井中

7組 風(+/-    ) 8組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 2857 西井　蒼真(12)(1) 蔵波中 1 2714 野中　広喜(10)(2) 岩根中
2 2808 大瀧　光希(11)(1) 昭和中 2 2756 片倉　琉聖(10)(2) 木二中
3 2757 坂本　凌(10)(2) 木二中 3 2855 鬼防　悠生(11)(1) 蔵波中
4 9612 鴇田　櫂飛(11)(2) 周西南中 4 9864 米本　昊(10)(2) 五井中
5 9901 立野　由比斗(11)(1) 五井中 5 9648 櫛永　将希(11)(1) 周西南中
6 9665 髙橋　陽琉(10)(2) 周西南中 6 2830 横山　巧空(11)(1) 木更津太田中

7 2842 石森　恒輝(11)(1) 畑沢中 7 2841 近藤　優夢(12)(1) 畑沢中
8 25 山下　雄輝(11)(1) 菜の花AC 8 2803 和田　悠亜(10)(2) 昭和中

9組 風(+/-    ) 10組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 1
2 2814 関　瑞稀(12)(1) 昭和中 2 2784 伊藤　歩夢(11)(1) 木二中
3 2833 石川　祐太(11)(1) 木更津太田中 3 9900 松本　悠輔(11)(1) 五井中
4 9874 幸　信一(11)(1) 五井中 4 2831 島田　大馳(12)(1) 木更津太田中

5 9611 竹内　孝太朗(10)(2) 周西南中 5 9613 富安　幸大(10)(2) 周西南中
6 2866 佐々木　泰駕(11)(1) 岩根中 6 2813 式地　陽(11)(1) 昭和中
7 2783 加藤　大晴(11)(2) 蔵波中 7 2781 城　嘉真(10)(2) 蔵波中
8 2845 吉田　蒼空(11)(1) 畑沢中 8 2846 松田　梨玖(11)(1) 畑沢中



中学男子200m

11月24日 10:50 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　

1組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 6525 林　勇武希(09)(3) 香取中
2 2744 本宮　奏優(10)(2) 木更津太田中

3 9640 森田　康介(10)(2) 富津中
4 2738 関根　賢斗(11)(2) 木更津太田中

5 2761 宇治野　真羽(10)(2) 木二中
6 2739 辻本　一颯(10)(2) 木更津太田中

7 2760 石井　優(10)(2) 木二中
8 17 鈴木　琉月(11)(1) 阿比留AC

中学男子400m

11月24日 11:15 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 1
2 22 武藤　大晟(09)(3) 阿比留AC 2 2837 萬田　充貴(11)(1) 昭和中
3 2795 笠原　悠人(10)(2) 昭和中 3 2775 笈川　昇陽(10)(2) 蔵波中
4 2847 後藤　琉希(11)(1) 畑沢中 4 9647 星野　雄俊(11)(1) 周西南中
5 2797 吉川　纏愛(10)(2) 昭和中 5 2737 鈴木　聖(10)(2) 木更津太田中

6 2778 鈴木　琉良(10)(2) 蔵波中 6 2812 細田　英斗(10)(2) 長浦中
7 2811 井出　直希(11)(2) 長浦中 7
8 8



中学男子1500m

11月24日 12:10 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 2785 髙梨　瑠唯(10)(2) 蔵波中 1 9607 髙橋　尊(10)(2) 周西南中
2 2802 渡辺　空(10)(2) 昭和中 2 121 齋藤　律基(11)(2) 君津MSCRC
3 124 鈴木　晴仁(09)(3) 君津MSCRC 3 2740 配野　紘士(11)(1) 木更津太田中

4 126 花村　拓真(11)(1) 君津MSCRC 4 2844 渡邉　歩夢(11)(1) 畑沢中
5 127 住谷　琉碧(12)(1) 君津MSCRC 5 34 佐久間　稔(09)(3) 富津陸協
6 9608 吉原　司(10)(2) 周西南中 6 2773 先崎　琉希翔(11)(2) 蔵波中
7 128 東　圭太(11)(1) 君津MSCRC 7 2800 武田　楓(11)(1) 木更津太田中

8 4671 山口　大智(11)(1) 八千代松陰中 8 2835 鶴口　大輝(11)(1) 昭和中
9 125 滝田　陽大(10)(2) 君津MSCRC 9 2825 古内　凛柊(12)(1) 木二中

10 33 鈴木　凱斗(11)(1) 富津陸協 10 2816 田邊　航樹(10)(2) 畑沢中
11 2839 阿部　竜也(11)(1) 畑沢中 11 2849 牧野　桜大(11)(1) 畑沢中
12 2741 林　己徹(10)(2) 木更津太田中 12 2712 横矢　宙都(10)(2) 岩根中
13 2716 山田　達尚(11)(2) 岩根中 13 2794 安藤　遥希(10)(2) 昭和中
14 30 野田　翔太(10)(2) 君津MSCRC 14 2865 鈴木　涼斗(11)(1) 木更津太田中

15 2821 大森　陽人(11)(2) 畑沢中 15 2801 木山　大誠(11)(1) 木更津太田中

16 2840 阿部　力也(11)(1) 畑沢中 16 2777 鳥羽　隆太郎(10)(2) 蔵波中
17 2766 最首　勝太(10)(2) 木二中

中学男子3000m

11月24日 12:45 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　

1組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 4614 周郷　匠(10)(2) 八千代松陰中

2 4612 宇内　遥輝(10)(2) 八千代松陰中

3 2823 種子田　悠輝(10)(2) 畑沢中
4 4670 古橋　直大(11)(1) 八千代松陰中

5 4680 滝　隆之介(11)(1) 八千代松陰中

6 2786 吉良　煌(11)(2) 蔵波中
7 4672 吉田　泰智(11)(1) 八千代松陰中

8 2718 田原　悠亜(10)(2) 岩根中
9 2834 千葉　憲護(11)(1) 岩根中

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m

ナンバー

記録

ナンバー

記録

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　1組

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

ラップ表 1000m 2000m

ナンバー

記録
ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ



中学男子4X100mR

11月24日 13:50 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組
1ﾚｰﾝ 2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) (   ) 9608 周西南中 (   ) 9862 五井中
(   ) (   ) 9613 周西南中 (   ) 9866 五井中
(   ) (   ) 9611 周西南中 (   ) 9872 五井中
(   ) (   ) 9647 周西南中 (   ) 9868 五井中
(   ) (   ) 9648 周西南中 (   ) 9902 五井中
(   ) (   ) (   ) 9874 五井中

4ﾚｰﾝ 5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 2739 木更津太田中 (   ) 2803 昭和中 (   ) 2826 阿比留AC
(   ) 2743 木更津太田中 (   ) 2797 昭和中 (   ) 14 阿比留AC
(   ) 2744 木更津太田中 (   ) 2802 昭和中 (   ) 16 阿比留AC
(   ) 2738 木更津太田中 (   ) 2795 昭和中 (   ) 17 阿比留AC
(   ) 2742 木更津太田中 (   ) 2836 昭和中 (   ) 210 阿比留AC
(   ) (   ) 2837 昭和中 (   ) 211 阿比留AC

7ﾚｰﾝ 8ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 2783 蔵波中 (   )
(   ) 2778 蔵波中 (   )
(   ) 2772 蔵波中 (   )
(   ) 2775 蔵波中 (   )
(   ) 2785 蔵波中 (   )
(   ) 2855 蔵波中 (   )

2組
1ﾚｰﾝ 2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) (   ) 2810 長浦中 (   ) 2713 岩根中
(   ) (   ) 2811 長浦中 (   ) 2714 岩根中
(   ) (   ) 2812 長浦中 (   ) 2716 岩根中
(   ) (   ) 2859 長浦中 (   ) 2717 岩根中
(   ) (   ) (   )
(   ) (   ) (   )

4ﾚｰﾝ 5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 9607 周西南中 (   ) 2761 木二中 (   ) 9609 周西南中
(   ) 9665 周西南中 (   ) 2762 木二中 (   ) 9614 周西南中
(   ) 9610 周西南中 (   ) 2757 木二中 (   ) 9606 周西南中
(   ) 9612 周西南中 (   ) 2756 木二中 (   ) 9649 周西南中
(   ) (   ) 2861 木二中 (   )
(   ) (   ) (   )

7ﾚｰﾝ 8ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 2832 木更津太田中 (   )
(   ) 2830 木更津太田中 (   )
(   ) 2833 木更津太田中 (   )
(   ) 2865 木更津太田中 (   )
(   ) 2831 木更津太田中 (   )
(   ) (   )

島田　大馳(12)(1)

木更津太田中B

渡邉　來輝(11)(1)

横山　巧空(11)(1)

石川　祐太(11)(1)

鈴木　涼斗(11)(1)

大須賀　翼(11)(1)

周西南中A

藤本　淳希(10)(2)

揚場　大智(10)(2)

鈴木　偉琉馬(10)(2)

泉水　遼太郎(11)(1)

木二中

宇治野　真羽(10)(2)

吉原　竜馬(10)(2)

坂本　　凌(10)(2)

片倉　　琉聖(10)(2)

周西南中B

髙橋　尊(10)(2)

髙橋　陽琉(10)(2)

大野　旬(11)(2)

鴇田　櫂飛(11)(2)

佐久間　稜(10)(2)

井出　直希(11)(2)

細田　英斗(10)(2)

武井　優真(11)(1)

岩根中

井手　陽向(10)(2)

野中　広喜(10)(2)

山田　達尚(11)(2)

山下　洸諒(10)(2)

髙梨　瑠唯(10)(2)

鬼防　悠生(11)(1)

長浦中

蔵波中

加藤　大晴(11)(2)

鈴木　琉良(10)(2)

井上　太翔(10)(2)

笈川　昇陽(10)(2)

萬田　充貴(11)(1)

阿比留AC

石崎　純成(10)(2)

原　颯汰(10)(2)

関屋　諒大(09)(3)

鈴木　琉月(11)(1)

並木　快介(09)(3)

能勢　佑太(09)(3)

関根　賢斗(11)(2)

平戸　万丈(10)(2)

昭和中

和田　悠亜(10)(2)

吉川　纏愛(10)(2)

渡辺　空(10)(2)

笠原　悠人(10)(2)

牧　昴佑(11)(1)

幸　信一(11)(1)

木更津太田中A

辻本　一颯(10)(2)

藤川　陵羽(10)(2)

本宮　奏優(10)(2)

星野　雄俊(11)(1)

櫛永　将希(11)(1)

五井中

地引　逞弥(10)(2)

小川　紘世(11)(2)

芝井　幹人(10)(2)

露﨑　修太(11)(1)

井原　滉斗(11)(1)

周西南中C

吉原　司(10)(2)

富安　幸大(10)(2)

竹内　孝太朗(10)(2)



高校・一般男子100m

11月24日 10:20 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　5組

1組 風(+/-    ) 2組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 1
2 151 須田　優人(00) 菜の花AC 2 13 長谷川　蓮蒔(07)(2) 姉崎高
3 17 本村　風月(08)(1) 姉崎高 3 179 岩下　蓮(08)(1) 志学館高
4 218 嶋田　直希(06)(3) 安房高 4 187 岡澤　竜誠(07)(2) 君津高
5 415 近藤　杏太郎(08)(1) 袖ケ浦高 5 469 向後　優太(05) リーダース
6 196 谷萩　陽仁(07)(2) 君津高 6 103 高橋　隼(07)(2) 袖ケ浦高
7 24 花香　庸義(92) AgaiN 7 338 藤原　海渡(01) 菜の花AC
8 19 碓井　琉輝亜(09)(1) 姉崎高 8 239 島袋　日向(08)(2) 安房高

3組 風(+/-    ) 4組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 1
2 233 平野　歩夢(08)(2) 安房高 2 188 荒木　那柘(08)(2) 君津高
3 189 岩本　太陽(07)(2) 君津高 3 25 藤　光希(08)(1) 姉崎高
4 28 刈込　優羽(09)(1) 姉崎高 4 191 常見　和希(07)(2) 君津高
5 190 大貫　蒔門(07)(2) 君津高 5 244 粕谷　昂生(08)(1) 安房高
6 449 町田　旺広(93) AgaiN 6 32 小川　隼跳(09)(1) 姉崎高
7 409 山田　蒼人(08)(1) 袖ケ浦高 7 472 渡辺　夕輝(08)(1) 木更津高
8 26 北川　力誉(08)(1) 姉崎高 8 202 三浦　彪雅(08)(1) 君津高

5組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1
2 177 服部　一心(08)(1) 志学館高
3 14 塚本　蓮(07)(2) 姉崎高
4 237 安西　陸哉(07)(2) 安房高
5 105 野地　真聡(07)(2) 袖ケ浦高
6 247 渋谷　英杜(08)(1) 安房高
7 200 小曽根　雅海(08)(1) 君津高
8 469 髙橋　蒼月(08)(1) 安房高

高校・一般男子200m

11月24日 11:00 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 風(+/-    ) 2組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 1
2 198 朝生　健太(07)(2) 君津高 2 203 岩田　悠月(09)(1) 君津高
3 21 吉橋　将輝(04) 千葉陸協 3 236 須田　悠史(07)(2) 安房高
4 102 前田　海杜(08)(2) 袖ケ浦高 4 104 進藤　玲(07)(2) 袖ケ浦高
5 1776 前田　凌斗(06)(3) 犢橋高 5 2 山田　芳光(64) 千葉陸協
6 201 小池　勇人(08)(1) 君津高 6 99 梅沢　宏仁(07)(2) 袖ケ浦高
7 7
8 8



高校・一般男子400m

11月24日 11:35 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　3組

1組 2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 1
2 16 上野　龍馬(07)(2) 姉崎高 2 33 澤田　蛍来(08)(1) 姉崎高
3 15 花澤　愛希(07)(2) 姉崎高 3 238 笹子　和也(07)(2) 安房高
4 101 村越　郁仁(07)(2) 袖ケ浦高 4 414 松永　悠(08)(1) 袖ケ浦高
5 20 羽根　空(08)(1) 姉崎高 5 24 山口　琉摩(08)(1) 姉崎高
6 442 下村　倫太郎(08)(1) 安房高 6 452 鈴木　陽大(96) AgaiN
7 27 味元　海和(09)(1) 姉崎高 7 21 明田　蘇等(08)(1) 姉崎高
8 8

3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1
2 30 鳩飼　尚人(08)(1) 姉崎高
3 199 柏﨑　陽斗(08)(1) 君津高
4 242 早川　結人(08)(2) 安房高
5 29 遠藤　朔羅(09)(1) 姉崎高
6 28 小田　豪生(93) AgaiN
7 106 飯島　健匠(08)(1) 木更津高
8

高校・一般男子1500m

11月24日 12:35 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　

1組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 119 浅海　太勇(09)(3) 君津MSCRC
2 23 勝又　健智(02) AgaiN
3 410 佐々木　陽馬(09)(1) 袖ケ浦高
4 23 鶴岡　空惺(08)(1) 姉崎高
5 100 伊藤　海翔(07)(2) 袖ケ浦高
6 31 小林　蓮央斗(08)(1) 姉崎高
7 178 出口　壱乃介(08)(1) 志学館高
8 347 中野　智博(90) 日本製鉄君津

9 412 森川　大和(09)(1) 袖ケ浦高
10 4 宮本　清春(74) RUNWEB
11 9 重田　昊輝(08)(1) 阿比留AC
12 108 佐藤　大斗(09)(1) 木更津高
13 109 松村　剛志(08)(1) 木更津高
14 413 鷹本　悠翔(08)(1) 袖ケ浦高
15 107 内海　元(08)(1) 木更津高
16 408 嶋田　真人(08)(1) 袖ケ浦高
17 1 松本　学(81) 千葉陸協

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m

ナンバー

記録
ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ



高校・一般男子5000m

11月24日 13:15 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　

1組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 348 田中　良幸(89) 日本製鉄君津

2 7 板橋　大輔(85) 日本製鉄君津

3 6 鈴木　康祐(92) 日本製鉄君津

4 197 山口　凌空(07)(2) 君津高
5 194 齋藤　怜音(07)(2) 君津高
6 193 渡辺　伶音(07)(2) 君津高
7 205 小野寺　琥大(09)(1) 君津高
8 195 中村　温音(08)(2) 君津高
9 345 青木　心之介(05) 日本製鉄君津

10 3 飯高　信一(72) RUNWEB
11 208 永井　唯音(08)(1) 君津高
12 204 小泉　伶太(08)(1) 君津高
13 8 田口　博昭(73) 日本製鉄君津

14 206 富永　賢太(08)(1) 君津高
15 192 大和田　悠月(07)(2) 君津高
16 209 神子　愛輝(08)(1) 君津高

ラップ表 1000m 2000m 3000m 4000m

ナンバー

記録
ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ



高校・一般男子4X100mR

11月24日 14:00 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　

1組
1ﾚｰﾝ 2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) (   ) (   ) 102 袖ケ浦高
(   ) (   ) (   ) 103 袖ケ浦高
(   ) (   ) (   ) 104 袖ケ浦高
(   ) (   ) (   ) 409 袖ケ浦高
(   ) (   ) (   ) 99 袖ケ浦高
(   ) (   ) (   ) 415 袖ケ浦高

4ﾚｰﾝ 5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 174 志学館高 (   ) (   )
(   ) 175 志学館高 (   ) (   )
(   ) 176 志学館高 (   ) (   )
(   ) 177 志学館高 (   ) (   )
(   ) 178 志学館高 (   ) (   )
(   ) 179 志学館高 (   ) (   )

7ﾚｰﾝ 8ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) (   )
(   ) (   )
(   ) (   )
(   ) (   )
(   ) (   )
(   ) (   )

米田　隼(07)(2)

伊藤　悠真(07)(2)

大塚　一輝(08)(2)

服部　一心(08)(1)

出口　壱乃介(08)(1)

岩下　蓮(08)(1)

進藤　玲(07)(2)

山田　蒼人(08)(1)

梅沢　宏仁(07)(2)

近藤　杏太郎(08)(1)

志学館高

袖ヶ浦高

前田　海杜(08)(2)

高橋　隼(07)(2)



高校・一般男子4X400mR

11月24日 14:20 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組
1ﾚｰﾝ 2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) (   ) 187 君津高 (   ) 100 袖ケ浦高
(   ) (   ) 196 君津高 (   ) 101 袖ケ浦高
(   ) (   ) 198 君津高 (   ) 102 袖ケ浦高
(   ) (   ) 204 君津高 (   ) 414 袖ケ浦高
(   ) (   ) (   ) 103 袖ケ浦高
(   ) (   ) (   ) 410 袖ケ浦高

4ﾚｰﾝ 5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 13 姉崎高 (   ) 236 安房高 (   ) 188 君津高
(   ) 14 姉崎高 (   ) 218 安房高 (   ) 189 君津高
(   ) 25 姉崎高 (   ) 233 安房高 (   ) 192 君津高
(   ) 31 姉崎高 (   ) 469 安房高 (   ) 193 君津高
(   ) 32 姉崎高 (   ) 247 安房高 (   )
(   ) (   ) (   )

7ﾚｰﾝ 8ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 15 姉崎高 (   )
(   ) 21 姉崎高 (   )
(   ) 24 姉崎高 (   )
(   ) 30 姉崎高 (   )
(   ) 33 姉崎高 (   )
(   ) (   )

2組
1ﾚｰﾝ 2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) (   ) 16 姉崎高 (   ) 190 君津高
(   ) (   ) 28 姉崎高 (   ) 195 君津高
(   ) (   ) 20 姉崎高 (   ) 208 君津高
(   ) (   ) 23 姉崎高 (   ) 203 君津高
(   ) (   ) 29 姉崎高 (   )
(   ) (   ) (   )

4ﾚｰﾝ 5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属

(   ) 17 姉崎高 (   ) 191 君津高 (   ) 237 安房高
(   ) 19 姉崎高 (   ) 200 君津高 (   ) 238 安房高
(   ) 26 姉崎高 (   ) 201 君津高 (   ) 242 安房高
(   ) 27 姉崎高 (   ) 202 君津高 (   ) 239 安房高
(   ) (   ) 206 君津高 (   ) 244 安房高
(   ) (   ) 209 君津高 (   ) 442 安房高

7ﾚｰﾝ 8ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 194 君津高 (   )
(   ) 197 君津高 (   )
(   ) 199 君津高 (   )
(   ) 205 君津高 (   )
(   ) (   )
(   ) (   )

君津高A

岡澤　竜誠(07)(2)

谷萩　陽仁(07)(2)

朝生　健太(07)(2)

小泉　伶太(08)(1)

袖ケ浦高

伊藤　海翔(07)(2)

村越　郁仁(07)(2)

前田　海杜(08)(2)

松永　悠(08)(1)

高橋　隼(07)(2)

佐々木　陽馬(09)(1)

姉崎高A

長谷川　蓮蒔(07)(2)

塚本　蓮(07)(2)

君津高C

荒木　那柘(08)(2)

岩本　太陽(07)(2)

安房高A

須田　悠史(07)(2)

嶋田　直希(06)(3)

大和田　悠月(07)(2)

渡辺　伶音(07)(2)

姉崎高B

花澤　愛希(07)(2)

明田　蘇等(08)(1)

藤　光希(08)(1)

小林　蓮央斗(08)(1)

小川　隼跳(09)(1) 渋谷　英杜(08)(1)

平野　歩夢(08)(2)

髙橋　蒼月(08)(1)

君津高D

大貫　蒔門(07)(2)

中村　温音(08)(2)

永井　唯音(08)(1)

山口　琉摩(08)(1)

鳩飼　尚人(08)(1)

澤田　蛍来(08)(1)

上野　龍馬(07)(2)

刈込　優羽(09)(1)

羽根　空(08)(1)

姉崎高C

鶴岡　空惺(08)(1)

遠藤　朔羅(09)(1)

岩田　悠月(09)(1)

姉崎高D

本村　風月(08)(1)

安房高B

安西　陸哉(07)(2)

君津高E

常見　和希(07)(2)

碓井　琉輝亜(09)(1)

北川　力誉(08)(1)

小野寺　琥大(09)(1)

富永　賢太(08)(1)

神子　愛輝(08)(1)

味元　海和(09)(1)

小曽根　雅海(08)(1)

小池　勇人(08)(1)

三浦　彪雅(08)(1)

君津高B

齋藤　怜音(07)(2)

山口　凌空(07)(2)

柏﨑　陽斗(08)(1)

笹子　和也(07)(2)

早川　結人(08)(2)

島袋　日向(08)(2)

粕谷　昂生(08)(1)

下村　倫太郎(08)(1)



中学女子100m

11月24日 09:00 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　9組

1組 風(+/-    ) 2組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 2569 杉田　一華(10)(2) 昭和中 1 32 大和田　乃愛(11)(1) 富津陸協
2 2531 久村　日向子(10)(2) 木二中 2 2547 伊東　那華(10)(2) 蔵波中
3 2551 森野　凜(11)(2) 蔵波中 3 2603 川上　真歩(11)(1) 木更津太田中

4 9830 佐藤　初(10)(2) 五井中 4 2646 黒肬　桃愛(12)(1) 岩根中
5 2562 甲斐　結愛(11)(1) 木更津太田中 5 9628 荒河　季色(10)(2) 富津中
6 2625 島瀬　彩芽(11)(1) 畑沢中 6 2568 木村　緋音(11)(2) 昭和中
7 19 吉澤　凜(10)(3) 阿比留AC 7 9831 菅野　さくら(10)(2) 五井中
8 9641 大内　梨乃(11)(2) 富津中 8 11 森谷　華美(11)(1) 阿比留AC

3組 風(+/-    ) 4組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 9633 林　真白(11)(2) 富津中 1 2641 寺田　輝波星(12)(1) 木二中
2 2648 増田　梨緒(10)(2) 木更津太田中 2 2552 角田　美祈(10)(2) 蔵波中
3 18 平野　愛耶香(10)(3) 阿比留AC 3 12 山本　紗彩(09)(3) 阿比留AC
4 2592 萩原　莉緒(11)(2) 長浦中 4 9637 沖﨑　陽向(11)(1) 周西中
5 2610 小野　結香(11)(1) 昭和中 5 2623 佐藤　結(12)(1) 畑沢中
6 2532 岩﨑　笑花(10)(2) 木二中 6 2566 大原　碧桜(10)(2) 昭和中
7 9835 小暮　愛莉(10)(2) 五井中 7 2596 高橋　未有(10)(2) 木更津太田中

8 26 棚橋　未來(10)(2) 菜の花AC 8 9828 篠田　和里(11)(2) 五井中

5組 風(+/-    ) 6組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 13 高橋　優月(10)(2) 阿比留AC 1 2636 尾髙　樹里(11)(1) 木更津太田中

2 2626 鈴木　ここみ(11)(1) 畑沢中 2 2595 伏見　翠紗(10)(2) 長浦中
3 2620 保田　桜歩(11)(1) 昭和中 3 2616 野村　智咲(11)(1) 昭和中
4 9607 地引　彩七(11)(2) 周西南中 4 2549 菅野　くるみ(10)(2) 蔵波中
5 2570 鈴木　真玖(10)(2) 昭和中 5 9833 牧野　珠奈(10)(2) 五井中
6 9852 上村　恵未(11)(1) 五井中 6 2607 緒形　心美(11)(1) 岩根中
7 2594 加藤　沙優美(10)(2) 長浦中 7 2647 幾野　帆南美(11)(1) 昭和中
8 2565 押尾　芽依(11)(1) 木更津太田中 8 2624 牧野　莉子(11)(1) 畑沢中

7組 風(+/-    ) 8組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 1
2 2538 佐藤　莉乃(10)(2) 木二中 2 9853 石井　麗奈(11)(1) 五井中
3 9834 時田　日葵(10)(2) 五井中 3 2605 横山　心海(11)(1) 木更津太田中

4 2571 關口　姫華(10)(2) 昭和中 4 2589 倉富　芽衣(10)(2) 長浦中
5 2635 唐木　風花(12)(1) 木更津太田中 5 2637 岩田　琴(11)(1) 木二中
6 2609 山田　音碧(11)(1) 岩根中 6 2618 松原　美瑚(11)(1) 昭和中
7 9638 中山　彩音(11)(1) 周西中 7 2632 織田　優愛(11)(1) 蔵波中
8 2602 渡邉　瑶(11)(1) 木更津太田中 8 2649 岸　めいな(10)(2) 木更津太田中

9組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1
2 2627 菊入　千穂(11)(1) 昭和中
3 9851 髙田　月寧(12)(1) 五井中
4 2614 武井　日向(12)(1) 昭和中
5 2629 山田　羅楽(12)(1) 蔵波中
6 2601 山田　玲奈(11)(1) 木更津太田中

7 2617 星　彩波(12)(1) 昭和中
8 2608 加藤　結優(11)(1) 岩根中



中学女子200m

11月24日 10:40 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 風(+/-    ) 2組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 1
2 2523 保髙　心咲(10)(2) 木更津太田中 2 9632 皆川　葵(11)(2) 富津中
3 31 中村　美結(10)(2) 富津陸協 3 2619 森田　夏純心(11)(1) 昭和中
4 9604 石井　咲月(10)(2) 周西南中 4 29 宮原　亜矢明(11)(1) 菜の花AC
5 27 岡野　結菜(10)(2) 菜の花AC 5 2534 鈴木　希美(10)(2) 木二中
6 2536 佐藤　梨花(10)(2) 木二中 6 2590 土田　織帆美(10)(2) 長浦中
7 7
8 8

中学女子800m

11月24日 11:50 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
2 2535 大﨑　絢音(10)(2) 木二中
3 2550 遠藤　愛弓(10)(2) 蔵波中
4 2511 森田　妃星(10)(2) 岩根中
5 2555 支倉　優依(11)(2) 蔵波中
6 2522 加藤　由衣(10)(2) 木更津太田中

7 2606 花澤　なぎ紗(11)(1) 岩根中

ラップ表 400m

ナンバー

記録
ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ



中学女子1500m

11月24日 12:00 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　

1組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 118 矢萩　芽衣(09)(3) 君津MSCRC
2 2553 小川　美咲(11)(2) 蔵波中
3 9610 茂手木　想(10)(2) 周西中
4 122 山本　桃華(09)(3) 君津MSCRC
5 2585 野口　莉那(11)(2) 畑沢中
6 2572 長浜　希美(10)(2) 昭和中
7 4616 白井　くらら(11)(1) 八千代松陰中

8 4575 矢代　愛乃(10)(2) 八千代松陰中

9 2615 谷　莉緒(11)(1) 昭和中
10 2621 佐藤　凪紗(11)(1) 畑沢中
11 2622 並木　柚(12)(1) 畑沢中
12 2586 水留　千咲(11)(2) 畑沢中
13 2507 萱野　璃未加(11)(2) 岩根中
14 2628 鈴木　唯生(11)(1) 昭和中
15 2604 貫　瑚々実(11)(1) 木更津太田中

16 2510 加藤　柚羽(10)(2) 岩根中
17 2640 佐藤　日美(11)(1) 木二中
18 2613 佐藤　明日香(11)(1) 昭和中
19 2631 神子　綺梨(11)(1) 蔵波中

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m

ナンバー

記録
ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ



中学女子4X100mR

11月24日 13:40 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組
1ﾚｰﾝ 2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) (   ) 11 阿比留AC (   ) 9632 富津中
(   ) (   ) 12 阿比留AC (   ) 9641 富津中
(   ) (   ) 13 阿比留AC (   ) 9633 富津中
(   ) (   ) 18 阿比留AC (   ) 9628 富津中
(   ) (   ) 19 阿比留AC (   )
(   ) (   ) (   )

4ﾚｰﾝ 5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 2569 昭和中 (   ) 2551 蔵波中 (   ) 2565 木更津太田中
(   ) 2571 昭和中 (   ) 2553 蔵波中 (   ) 2523 木更津太田中
(   ) 2568 昭和中 (   ) 2547 蔵波中 (   ) 2603 木更津太田中
(   ) 2619 昭和中 (   ) 2550 蔵波中 (   ) 2562 木更津太田中
(   ) (   ) 2632 蔵波中 (   ) 2636 木更津太田中
(   ) (   ) 2549 蔵波中 (   )

7ﾚｰﾝ 8ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 2511 岩根中 (   )
(   ) 2506 岩根中 (   )
(   ) 2507 岩根中 (   )
(   ) 2508 岩根中 (   )
(   ) 2646 岩根中 (   )
(   ) (   )

2組
1ﾚｰﾝ 2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) (   ) 2585 畑沢中 (   ) 9830 五井中
(   ) (   ) 2586 畑沢中 (   ) 9831 五井中
(   ) (   ) 2624 畑沢中 (   ) 9833 五井中
(   ) (   ) 2625 畑沢中 (   ) 9835 五井中
(   ) (   ) 2626 畑沢中 (   ) 9851 五井中
(   ) (   ) (   ) 9853 五井中

4ﾚｰﾝ 5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 2531 木二中 (   ) 2589 長浦中 (   ) 2635 木更津太田中
(   ) 2532 木二中 (   ) 2590 長浦中 (   ) 2602 木更津太田中
(   ) 2534 木二中 (   ) 2592 長浦中 (   ) 2601 木更津太田中
(   ) 2535 木二中 (   ) 2594 長浦中 (   ) 2605 木更津太田中
(   ) 2536 木二中 (   ) 2595 長浦中 (   )
(   ) (   ) (   )

7ﾚｰﾝ 8ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 2606 岩根中 (   )
(   ) 2607 岩根中 (   )
(   ) 2608 岩根中 (   )
(   ) 2609 岩根中 (   )
(   ) (   )
(   ) (   )

伏見　翠紗(10)(2)

萩原　莉緒(11)(2)

加藤　沙優美(10)(2)

花澤　なぎ紗(11)(1)

緒形　心美(11)(1)

鈴木　希美(10)(2)

大﨑　絢音(10)(2)

佐藤　梨花(10)(2)

加藤　結優(11)(1)

山田　音碧(11)(1)

石井　麗奈(11)(1)

木二中

久村　日向子(10)(2)

岩﨑　笑花(10)(2)

木更津太田中B

唐木　風花(12)(1)

渡邉　瑶(11)(1)

長浦中

倉富　芽衣(10)(2)

土田　織帆美(10)(2)

山田　玲奈(11)(1)

横山　心海(11)(1)

岩根中B

水留　千咲(11)(2)

牧野　莉子(11)(1)

島瀬　彩芽(11)(1)

鈴木　ここみ(11)(1)

五井中

佐藤　初(10)(2)

菅野　さくら(10)(2)

牧野　珠奈(10)(2)

小暮　愛莉(10)(2)

髙田　月寧(12)(1)

黒肬　桃愛(12)(1)

畑沢中

野口　莉那(11)(2)

岩根中A

森田　妃星(10)(2)

鍋田　苺佳(10)(2)

萱野　璃未加(11)(2)

間水　桃芭(10)(2)

織田　優愛(11)(1)

菅野　くるみ(10)(2)

木更津太田中A

押尾　芽依(11)(1)

保髙　心咲(10)(2)

川上　真歩(11)(1)

甲斐　結愛(11)(1)

尾髙　樹里(11)(1)

蔵波中

森野　凜(11)(2)

小川　美咲(11)(2)

伊東　那華(10)(2)

遠藤　愛弓(10)(2)

昭和中

杉田　一華(10)(2)

關口　姫華(10)(2)

木村　緋音(11)(2)

森田　夏純心(11)(1)

平野　愛耶香(10)(3)

吉澤　凜(10)(3)

富津中

皆川　葵(11)(2)

大内　梨乃(11)(2)

林　真白(11)(2)

荒河　季色(10)(2)

阿比留AC

森谷　華美(11)(1)

山本　紗彩(09)(3)

高橋　優月(10)(2)



高校・一般女子100m

11月24日 10:10 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 風(+/-    ) 2組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 1
2 121 渡邉　杏莉(07)(2) 安房高 2 101 國吉　咲花(08)(1) 君津高
3 10 髙橋　柚(08)(2) 姉崎高 3 14 星野　喜咲(07)(2) 姉崎高
4 94 高橋　まりな(07)(2) 君津高 4 12 大嶽　良舞(08)(2) 姉崎高
5 455 石川　すず(05) AgaiN 5 104 山田　妃莉(08)(1) 君津高
6 9 渡邉　采加(07)(2) 姉崎高 6 130 橋本　紫音(08)(1) 安房高
7 36 鈴木　由真(08)(2) 袖ケ浦高 7 129 髙橋　菜波(08)(1) 安房高
8 15 若原　芽(08)(1) 姉崎高 8

高校・一般女子200m

11月24日 10:55 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　

1組 風(+/-    )

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1
2 92 糟谷　知穂(07)(2) 君津高
3 458 伊藤　愛理(05) AgaiN
4 99 髙梨　紗(08)(1) 君津高
5 95 小野　啓里(07)(2) 君津高
6 47 米盛　千紗妃(07)(2) 木更津高
7 46 伊藤　叶恋(07)(2) 木更津高
8 126 小坂　美南海(07)(2) 安房高



高校・一般女子400m

11月24日 11:25 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 1
2 93 坂本　桃椛(08)(2) 君津高 2 124 内藤　ゆあ(07)(2) 安房高
3 11 大嶽　良華(08)(2) 姉崎高 3 98 坂本　乙葉(07)(2) 君津高
4 37 青木　優里(07)(2) 袖ケ浦高 4 123 小栗　夢翔(07)(2) 安房高
5 97 三井　莉亜(07)(2) 君津高 5 102 川島　唯楓(08)(1) 君津高
6 122 和田　咲(07)(2) 安房高 6 13 山下　愛月(07)(2) 姉崎高
7 7
8 8

高校・一般女子1500m

11月24日 12:25 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　

1組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 37 岡本　彩稀(03)(3) 清和大
2 57 日向　琉李(07)(2) 木更津総合高

3 58 廣部　有華(08)(2) 木更津総合高

4 72 安西　樹珠(08)(1) 木更津総合高

5 70 大澤　栞(09)(1) 木更津総合高

6 71 新倉　望華(09)(1) 木更津総合高

7 206 助川　智菜(08)(1) 安房高
8 45 川名　えみり(07)(2) 木更津高
9 44 高野　汐梨(07)(2) 木更津高

10 59 髙﨑　珊瑚(07)(2) 木更津総合高

11 69 日向　珠加(08)(1) 木更津総合高

ラップ表 400m 800m 1000m 1200m

ナンバー

記録
ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ



高校・一般女子3000m

11月24日 13:00 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　

1組
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 順位 記録
1 5 捧　良子(82) RUNWEB

ラップ表 1000m 2000m

ナンバー

記録
ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ



高校・一般女子4X400mR

11月24日 14:10 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　

1組
1ﾚｰﾝ 2ﾚｰﾝ 3ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) (   ) 93 君津高 (   ) 9 姉崎高
(   ) (   ) 92 君津高 (   ) 11 姉崎高
(   ) (   ) 96 君津高 (   ) 14 姉崎高
(   ) (   ) 97 君津高 (   ) 8 姉崎高
(   ) (   ) 99 君津高 (   )
(   ) (   ) 100 君津高 (   )

4ﾚｰﾝ 5ﾚｰﾝ 6ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 94 君津高 (   ) 10 姉崎高 (   ) 206 安房高
(   ) 95 君津高 (   ) 12 姉崎高 (   ) 121 安房高
(   ) 98 君津高 (   ) 13 姉崎高 (   ) 126 安房高
(   ) 101 君津高 (   ) 15 姉崎高 (   ) 129 安房高
(   ) 102 君津高 (   ) (   )
(   ) 104 君津高 (   ) (   )

7ﾚｰﾝ 8ﾚｰﾝ
ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
(   ) 122 安房高 (   )
(   ) 124 安房高 (   )
(   ) 123 安房高 (   )
(   ) 130 安房高 (   )
(   ) (   )
(   ) (   )

安房高B

和田　咲(07)(2)

内藤　ゆあ(07)(2)

小栗　夢翔(07)(2)

橋本　紫音(08)(1)

安房高A

助川　智菜(08)(1)

渡邉　杏莉(07)(2)

小坂　美南海(07)(2)

髙橋　菜波(08)(1)

川島　唯楓(08)(1)

山田　妃莉(08)(1)

姉崎高B

髙橋　柚(08)(2)

大嶽　良舞(08)(2)

山下　愛月(07)(2)

若原　芽(08)(1)

君津高B

高橋　まりな(07)(2)

小野　啓里(07)(2)

坂本　乙葉(07)(2)

國吉　咲花(08)(1)

三井　莉亜(07)(2)

髙梨　紗(08)(1)

渡邉　絢音(08)(1)

姉崎高A

渡邉　采加(07)(2)

大嶽　良華(08)(2)

星野　喜咲(07)(2)

髙島　葵巳(06)(3)

君津高A

坂本　桃椛(08)(2)

糟谷　知穂(07)(2)

景山　璃香(07)(2)


